
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

35 
50 

210 
112 

18 
37 

7 
5 

22 
49 

121 

Name 

Leo Toudal 
Richard Møller 
Steen Nielsen 
Sebastian Høegsberg Jensen 
Christina Udesen 
Carl-Emil Klitgaard Faber 
Matthies Møller 
Sia Normann 
Johannes Vibe Utzon 
Jil Christiansen 
Stefan Carstensen 

Class 

Mikro/DM Micro 

Duke 200 

Mini Motard Open 

Mikro 

Mini GP 

Mini GP/DM NSF100 

Mini Rookie 

Mini Motard Open 

Mini Rookie 

Mikro 

Mini Rookie 

Best Tm 

1:22.544 
1:23.156 
1:24.662 
1:26.944 
1:27.260 
1:28.421 
1:31.260 
1:31.411 
1:34.753 
1:41.064 
1:54.404 

Diff 

0.612 
2.118 
4.400 
4.716 
5.877 
8.716 
8.867 

12.209 
18.520 
31.860 

Best Speed 

58,005 
57,579 
56,554 
55,070 
54,871 
54,150 
52,465 
52,379 
50,531 
47,376 
41,852 

In Lap 

7 
3 
4 
2 
6 
3 
5 
4 
4 
3 
1 

Status 

Danmark 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Tyskland 

Addl2 

Leo Racing Team 

Høegsberg Racing 

Bastardo Racing 
Utzon Racing 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 03-07-2016 15:07:54 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed 

Race Director: Thorleif Møller 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Vojens Mini RR 
Sunday 

Yellow - 1450-1505 

Qualifying started at 14:53:17 

Vojens 1,330 km 

03-07-2016 14:50 


